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13 PB
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11 PB
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12 CB
15 MSY
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19 CB
13 CB
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18 CB
13 MSY
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15 PB
16 PB
17 PB
19 PB
16 PB
15 PB
16 PB
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17 PB
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16 MSY
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17 SY
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16 SY
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20 sy
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24 SY
21 8Y
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21 8Y
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16 SY
17 SY
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17 sy
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19 sy

11

10

Ul O O 0 O W W VW VvV v

—
w0 o

11

10

11
10

10

10

19
21
20
24
19
19
21
23
22
21
24
22
20
23
18
14
17
20
23
19
24
21
21
23
19
19
18
22
21
22
22
22
21
21
21
19

24
21
20
20
16
15
22
19
18

19
18
17
16
18
18
20
19



KURE

PINARBASI-
KASTAMONU
SEYDILER

SENPAZAR
TASKOPRU
TOSYA
ALTINORDU
AKKUS
AYBASTI
CAMAS
CATALPINAR
CAYBASI
FATSA
GOLKOY
GULYALI
GURGENTEPE
IKIZCE
KABADUZ
KABATAS
KORGAN
KUMRU
MESUDIYE
PERSEMBE
ULUBEY-ORDU
UNYE
CAMBASI_KAYAK
TOKAT
ALMUS
ARTOVA
BASCIFTLIK
ERBAA
NIKSAR
PAZAR-TOKAT
RESADIYE
SULUSARAY
TURHAL
YESILYURT-TOKAT

ZILE

AMASYA
GOYNUCEK
GUMUSHACIKOY
HAMAMOZU
MERZIFON
SULUOVA
TASOVA

MSY
MSY

MSY
CB
MSY
MSY
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

—-

—

—

AN A W WO NNNDMNODOGODN ~

E )]

o

N W= W b~ U1 »n

v W NN = bW

11 MSY
15 MSY

13 MSY
15 CB
17 CB
16 MSY
11 CB
8 CB
10 CB
11 CB
14 CB
11 CB
13 CB
9CB
12 CB
6 CB
9 CB
8 CB
12 CB
7CB
9 CB
10 CB
11 CB
9 CB
11 CB
3CB
16 CB
15 CB
14 CB
9 CB
18 CB
18 CB
17 CB
17 MSY
16 CB
18 CB
15 CB

17 CB
18 PB
17 PB
15 PB
16 PB
15 PB
17 PB
18 PB

—-

N O N D W N OO H WO U OO DN WONFH =N OO R OO WD WWHAO D W WDN

N O~ DU O

14 PB
18 PB

16 PB
17 PB
20 PB
18 PB
12 PB
12 PB
14 PB
14 PB
18 PB
16 PB
15 PB
14 PB
14 PB
11 PB
13 PB
13 PB
17 PB
11 PB
14 PB
15 PB
14 PB
15 PB
13 PB

5PB
19 PB
19 PB
16 PB
13 PB
22 PB
21 PB
20 PB
20 PB
18 PB
21 PB
16 PB

20 PB
22 PB
21 PB
17 PB
19 PB
19 PB
21 PB
21 PB

N

N

N A ON O WD DNUREOHE OO OO DA W WO DNMNDN

W N A~ U1 OO O W NN O

O W 0 OO N O © N

18 CB
21 CB

19 CB
22 CB
22 CB
20 CB
14 PB
12 CB
15 CB
16 CB
18 CB
17 CB
16 PB
14 CB
15 PB
11 CB
15 PB
14 CB
18 CB
13 CB
15 CB
16 CB
16 PB
16 CB
14 PB
6 CB
20 CB
18 MSY
16 CB
10 CB
22 CB
20 CB
20 CB
18 MSY
18 CB
22 CB
17 CB

20 CB
23 PB
22 PB
19 PB
21 PB
20 PB
22 PB
22 PB

N OO W Ul NN N NN DOVO OO OON UL WU D U= O 2 OO U DWW N 0N NN W

e
o

O 0 0 N N

17 Sy
20 sy

19 Sy
22 SY
23 SY
21 8sY
14 CB
14 HSY
16 CB
17 CB
20 CB
18 HSY
19 CB
17 CB
16 CB
12 CB
16 HSY
15 CB
19 CB
15 CB
17 CB
18 CB
17 CB
17 CB
16 HSY
9 CB
22 CB
20 CB
18 SY
14 CB
23 SY
23 SY
22 SY
21 CB
20 sy
23 SY
19 sy

22 SY
24 CB
23 SY
20 sy
22 SY
21 sY
23 CB
23 SY

w

N N N W

11

—_
@0 OV A O O OV O W U1V Ul O

—_
o

AW N ON

16
20

16
20
22
20
19
16
18
20
22
21
22
18
19
15
19
17
23
17
19
18
20
20
20

22
21
18
15
26
25
23
23
21
24
19

23
26
25
19
22
20
24
25



